Game Records
Category
Scoring
Rebounds

Assists

Steals

3-PT FG Made

Free Throws Made

Season Records
Category

Scoring

Scoring Average
Rebounds
Rebounding Average
Assists

Assists Average
Steals

Steals Average

3-PT FG Made

3-PT FG Percentage
Free Throws Made
Free Throw Attempts
Free Throw Percentage

Consecutive Free Throws

Field Goal Percentage

Career Records
Category

Scoring

Scoring Average
Most 30 Games
Rebounding
Rebounding Average
Assists

Assists Average
Steals

Steals Average

3-PT FG Made

Free Throws Made
Free Throw Attempts
Free Throw Percentage

Recordholder
Donna Pittman
Cassell Puryear
Melanie McMullin
Melanie McMullin
Sandi Bourland
Jisele Green
Julia Graham
Ally Beck

Debra Spillar

Recordholder
Donna Pittman
Donna Pittman
Cassell Puryear
Cassell Puryear
Melanie McMullin
Melanie McMullin
Melanie McMullin
Melanie McMullin
Julia Graham
Sandi Bourland
Debra Spillar
Debra Spillar
Megan Boutin

J. J. Riehl

J.J. Risien

Recordholder
Donna Pittman
Donna Pittman
Donna Pittman
Cassell Puryear
Cassell Puryear
Melanie McMullin
Bailey Johnson
Melanie McMullin
Melanie McMullin
Jisele Green
Debra Spillar
Donna Pittman
Megan Boutin

Record
48
18
18
10

6
6
6
6
28

Record
990
30
384
10.38
211
5.41
164
4.21
92
0.440
348
490
0.843
26
0.590

Record
2656
22.0

24
1101
9.74
529
4.40
478
3.41
161
687
1097
0.815

Date Opponent
1968-69
12/29/1993 Waco La Vega

2/22/1994 Cuero
2/22/1994 Cuero
12/11/1993
12/6/2008
12/13/2016
2/5/2019
2/17/1970

Reagan
Lometa

Year

1968-69
1968-69
1992-93
1992-93
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
2017-18
1991-92
1969-70
1969-70
2007-08
1996-97
2002-03

Year

1965-69
1965-69
1965-69
1990-94
1990-94
1990-94
2008-10
1990-94
1990-94
2007-10
1967-71
1965-69
2004-08

Fredericksburg
SA O'Connor
Kerrville Tivy



